
Web — www.dded.gov.in  

Administration of Daman Diu (U.T.), 
Office of the Executive Engineer, 

Electricity Department, idhyut Bhavan, 
Kachigam, Daman 396 210. 

Phone No.0260 — 2408800/2408809 
E-mail — el ec-dmn-dd@nic.i n 
No.ED/EE/T-33/2019-20/ 	 Dated: 25710/2019 

e-Tender Notice No. 09 of t e ear 2019-20 
The Executive Engineer, Electricity Department, Daman i ite e - tenders on behalf of the President of 
India, from reputed manufacturer/ EPC Contractor/ Authori ed Electrical Contractor having experience of 
rooftop solar PV system for Government utilities/Board/Gov rnment undertaking/Distribution Company. 

No 

Tender ID 
No. 

Sr. ime Name of Work 
Estimated 

• 
(Rs.) 

E.M.D.Tender 
Cost of 

(Not 
Refundable) 

in Rs. 

limit Cost 
(Rs.) 

Design, 	Supply, 	Erection, 	Testing and 
Commissioning of Solar Water Heater and Grid 

1 381890 ties Solar PV Rooftop Plant including O&M 
5 years at 18 Nos of different Health and 

for3.5„,-„,  ov 109 67,500 1500 60 Days 

Wellness Centre at Daman (2nd  Call). • 	The intending agency should have the eligibility riteria as mention in Tender Document 
and submit the Hard copy as described in Tende document. Any agency who has been 
banned for malpractices or poor performance r for any other reason either by this 
department or any other department/ organizatio need not to bid as such bids are liable 
to be rejected as and when it comes to the otice. All Tender Documents can be 
downloaded from n Procure web site www.n roc e.com. 

A: SCHEDULE OF e-TENDERING 
1) Bid document downloading start date: 2 /10/2019 14:00 Hrs. Onwards 
2) Bid document downloading end date: 1 /11/2019 12:00 Hrs. 
3) Last Date and time for receipt of bids: 1 /11/2019 15:00 Hrs. 
B: EVALUATION OF OPENING DATE 
1) Technical stage: 1'/11/2019 10:00 Hrs. 
2) Price bid: 1 /11/2019 10:00 Hrs. 

• 
The hard copy of Technical bid as per the Tender doc 
or before 13/11/2019 up to 16:00 Hrs. at the of 
Department Daman. The Bidders have to submit 
www.nprocure.com  till the last date and time for sub 
prescribed form of FDR/Bank Guarantee shall be 
guarantee from Nationalized/scheduled Bank shall ha 
from the date of receipt of the tender. The prospectiv 
constantly monitor n procure web site for amendmen 
time. No separate amendment will be published in the 

Right to accept or reject any or all tenders without a 
the undersigned. 

The jurisdiction for any legal dispute will be Daman a  

ments are to be submitted in Tender box on 
ce of the Executive Engineer Electricity 
price bid in Electronic Format only on 
ission. Tender received without EMD in the 
ejected. EMD in the form of FDR/Bank 
e validity for minimum period of 180 days 
bidders viewing this notice are required to 
/ corrigendum that may be issued from to 

ewspaper. 

sianing any reasons there-of is reserved by 

pd. Diu. 

Executive Engineer (Elec.), 
Daman. 


	Page 1

